12V     Beacon Seat Light
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 1 of 5Copyright © Tivoli 10/29/20
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Technical Information
Non-intrusive, glare-free illumination with improved LED guide
lighting of aisles and steps.
Features
• This compact, spherical, polycarbonate fixture with an

www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 4 of 5Copyright © Tivoli 10/29/20
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Ordering Information
PRODUCT CODE MOUNT STYLE LED COLOR ROW INDICATOR OPTION
BSL - - + RI
BSL = Beacon™ Seat Light R = Rear Mount
P = Pole Mount
19 = 1900K
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
AM = Amber
BL = Blue
RD = Red
*RI = Row Indication
Row indicator option requires written
details with order